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Description

199202030000
00630

02/03/1992
08:27:01

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY COOK BILL D

199211300002
84491

11/30/1992
03:40:13

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY BERRY, JULIE
L

199503210000
72901

03/21/1995
11:44:34

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY NAPPER,
SANDRA A

199902180000
69351

02/18/1999
12:03:32

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY RICE,
MICHELLE R

199903170001
11351

03/17/1999
08:22:37

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY TARR, SHEILA
REAVES

199905040001
84601

05/04/1999
08:31:18

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER,
MICHELE A

199906240002
62331

06/24/1999
08:48:32

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
VICKI

199910050004
13561

10/05/1999
08:13:38

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY O HARA,
VERONICA D

199912300005
24821

12/30/1999
08:52:59

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY SHEPHERD,
KERI L

200002210000
52341

02/21/2000
08:08:49

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN,
STACEY
BARBIN

200002240000
56991

02/24/2000
08:46:33

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY HENDRIX,
MARCIA H

200103270001
11331

03/27/2001
11:24:18

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY BELUE,
BONHAM

200108080003
32461

08/08/2001
08:18:57

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY TODD,
MIRYAM D

200304240002
51750

04/24/2003
11:32:00

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY PATE,
BRENDA T

200511020005
69090

11/02/2005
09:48:00

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS,
BRENDA J



200707030003
12790

07/03/2007
10:53:39

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG, JULIA
G

201305290002
18450

05/29/2013
08:52:37

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY MARVRAY
KNIKIRA M

201409180002
93510

09/18/2014
12:31:07

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY MATTOX
DEREK KEITH

201411200003
66130

11/20/2014
03:48:03

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHEM
DEBBIE

201106280001
87300

06/28/2011
08:28:43

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG JULIA
G

201108030002
26630

08/03/2011
02:51:20

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY ARMSTRONG
PATRICIA

201205140001
67500

05/14/2012
08:12:03

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFITH
JASON
MARCELLE

201205230001
84100

05/23/2012
04:25:44

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY CROTWELL
CALEB D

201205240001
84210

05/24/2012
09:52:07

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY CROTWELL
CALEB D

201209250003
65870

09/25/2012
01:49:03

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY NIX SHADE
MEKELE

201409180002
93520

09/18/2014
12:31:08

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY KUNTZ DEANA
B

201505260001
73280

05/26/2015
03:18:19

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY FRANKLIN
JENNIFER LEE

201609070003
24210

09/07/2016
10:25:59

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY SIMMONS
DANIELLE J

201702280000
68280

02/28/2017
10:01:17

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
JENNY F

199910110004
21261

10/11/1999
08:31:55

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
NANCY


