Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Role= Par	ty 2; Nam	e= FIDELI	TY AND D	EPOSIT (	COMPAN	Y OF MAR	YLAND;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202030000 00630	02/03/1992 08:27:01	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	COOK BILL D						
199211300002 84491	11/30/1992 03:40:13	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	BERRY, JULIE L						
199503210000 72901	03/21/1995 11:44:34	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	NAPPER, SANDRA A						
199902180000 69351	02/18/1999 12:03:32	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	RICE, MICHELLE R						
199903170001 11351	03/17/1999 08:22:37	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	TARR, SHEILA REAVES						
199905040001 84601	05/04/1999 08:31:18	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER, MICHELE A						
199906240002 62331	06/24/1999 08:48:32	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, VICKI						
199910050004 13561	10/05/1999 08:13:38	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	O HARA, VERONICA D						
199912300005 24821	12/30/1999 08:52:59	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEPHERD, KERI L						
200002210000 52341	02/21/2000 08:08:49	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, STACEY BARBIN						
200002240000 56991	02/24/2000 08:46:33	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDRIX, MARCIA H						
200103270001 11331	03/27/2001 11:24:18	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	BELUE, BONHAM						
200108080003 32461	08/08/2001 08:18:57	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	TODD, MIRYAM D						
200304240002 51750	04/24/2003 11:32:00	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	PATE, BRENDA T						
200511020005 69090	11/02/2005 09:48:00	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS, BRENDA J						

200707030003 12790	07/03/2007 10:53:39	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG, JULIA G			
201305290002 18450	05/29/2013 08:52:37	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	MARVRAY KNIKIRA M			
201409180002 93510	09/18/2014 12:31:07	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	MATTOX DEREK KEITH			
201411200003 66130	11/20/2014 03:48:03	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHEM DEBBIE			
201106280001 87300	06/28/2011 08:28:43	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG JULIA G			
201108030002 26630	08/03/2011 02:51:20	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	ARMSTRONG PATRICIA			
201205140001 67500	05/14/2012 08:12:03	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFITH JASON MARCELLE			
201205230001 84100	05/23/2012 04:25:44	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	CROTWELL CALEB D			
201205240001 84210	05/24/2012 09:52:07	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	CROTWELL CALEB D			
201209250003 65870	09/25/2012 01:49:03	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	NIX SHADE MEKELE			
201409180002 93520	09/18/2014 12:31:08	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	KUNTZ DEANA B			
201505260001 73280	05/26/2015 03:18:19	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANKLIN JENNIFER LEE			
201609070003 24210	09/07/2016 10:25:59	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMMONS DANIELLE J			
201702280000 68280	02/28/2017 10:01:17	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS JENNY F			
199910110004 21261	10/11/1999 08:31:55	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, NANCY			